ECHS Fundraisers September 3, 2022 to December 2, 2022

Date

*08/29/22
*09/14/22
*09/16/22
*09/30/22
*10/03/22
*10/03/22
*10/06/22
*10/25/22
*10/28/22
*11/21/22
*12/02/22

*09/06/22
*09/06/22
*10/27/22
*10/27/22
*11/01/22

Sponsors

FFA

Fundraisers

Fundraiser Purpose Item

Meat Sticks/Pretzels Expenses Food

Cheerleaders Old Ky Chocolates Expenses Candy Bars

Cheerleaders Little Neers Night Expenses Kids Cheer

FCCLA HC Spirit tems National Conference Misc
Class 2025 Tickets HC Dance Prom Tickets
Class 2026  Concessions Prom Food
Cheerleaders Concessions Expenses Food

Yearbook Year book Cover Student Vote Money

FCCLA Fan Cloth Regional Conference Cloths

Theatre Performance Expenses Tickets
Y Club T Shirts KUNA Conference Shirts
Band Boosters

Band Concessions Expenses Food

Band Calendars Expenses Ads

Band Dinner /Auction Expenses Tickets

Band Fruit Sales Expenses  Fruit

Band Shirts Expenses  Shirt






