ECHS Fundraisers September 3, 2022 to December 2, 2022 Fundraisers

Date	Sponsors	Fundraiser	Purpose	Item					
*08/29/22	FFA I	Meat Sticks/Pretz	els Expenses	Food					
*09/14/22	Cheerleaders	Old Ky Chocolat	tes Expenses C	andy Bars					
*09/16/22	Cheerleaders	Little Neers Nig	ght Expenses k	(ids Cheer					
*09/30/22	FCCLA H	HC Spirit Items N	lational Conferer	nce Misc					
*10/03/22	Class 2025	Tickets HC Dance	e Prom	Tickets					
*10/03/22	Class 2026	Concessions	Prom	Food					
*10/06/22	Cheerleaders	Concessions	Expenses	Food					
*10/25/22	Yearbook	Year book Cove	r Student Vote	Money					
*10/28/22	FCCLA	Fan Cloth Regio	onal Conference	Cloths					
*11/21/22	Theatre	Performance	Expenses	Tickets					
*12/02/22	Y Club	T Shirts KU	JNA Conference	Shirts					
Band Boosters									
*09/06/22	Band	Concessions	Expenses	Food					
*09/06/22	Band	Calendars	Expense	s Ads					
*10/27/22	Band	Dinner /Auction	Expenses	s Tickets					
*10/27/22	Band	Fruit Sales	Expense	es Fruit					
*11/01/22	Band	Shirts	Expense	es Shirt					